Honda Cup Praha

Race Results

Place: Praha 6 - Podbaba
Date: 15.1.2022

Organizer: Neznamy

Race director: Honda team
Track name: Orange Queen

Pos.
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Name

Vladimir Horky
FrantiSek Poledna
Tomas Marek
Jarda Recek

Jan Gotthardt
Martin Hojer
David Sedlarik
Petr Vanécek
Pavel Kulovany
Jifi Karlik
Roman Kalhous
Jifi Cihlar

Michal Pokorny
Milos Hojer
Rostislav Sedlarik
Michal Spudil
Pavel Hefman
Pavel Hrabal
Jarda Jager
Thomas Trantura
Jifi Micek

Didac Alfonso
Toméas Sena
Lukas T¥iska
Ludék Piskac
Josef Kacir
Fanda Holy
Pepa Cechura
Tomas Mengler
Jifi Strunc

Petr Filinger
Libor Kacir

Jan Pokorny
Vladimir Prochazka
Michal Jansa
Vita Kral

Ondrej Kouba z.
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Final

709.33
708.32
699.32
686.13
684.05
679.23
677.10
675.36
675.16
675.02
670.28
660.29
650.35
649.39
648.25
646.00
645.02
640.25
640.02
639.20
638.04
638.03
629.06
628.34
611.10
608.08
605.26
602.37
602.17
584.08
578.24
575.22
573.04
550.30
540.04
531.20
484.10
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Honda Cup Praha

Final Results
Place: Praha 6 - Podbaba
Date: 15.1.2022
Organizer: Neznamy
Race director: Honda team
Track name: Orange Queen
Pos. Name
1. Vladimir Horky
2. FrantiSek Poledna
3. Tomas Marek
4, Jarda Recek
5. Jan Gotthardt
6. Martin Hojer
7. David Sedlarik
8. Petr Vanécek
9. Pavel Kulovany
10. Jifi Karlik
11. Roman Kalhous
12. Jifi Cihlar
13. Michal Pokorny
14, Milos Hojer
15. Rostislav Sedlarik
16. Michal Spudil
17. Pavel Hefman
18. Pavel Hrabal
19. Jarda Jager
20. Thomas Trantura
21. Jifi Micek
22. Didac Alfonso
23. Toméas Sena
24, Lukas T¥iska
25. Ludék Piskac
26. Josef Kacir
217. Fanda Holy
28. Pepa Cechura
29. Tomas Mengler
30. Jifi Strunc
31. Petr Filinger
32. Libor Kacir
33. Jan Pokorny
34. Vladimir Prochazka
35. Michal Jansa
36. Vita Kral
37. Ondrej Kouba z.

Total Laps

709.33
708.32
699.32
686.13
684.05
679.23
677.10
675.36
675.16
675.02
670.28
660.29
650.35
649.39
648.25
646.00
645.02
640.25
640.02
639.20
638.04
638.03
629.06
628.34
611.10
608.08
605.26
602.37
602.17
584.08
578.24
575.22
573.04
550.30
540.04
531.20
484.10
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Best Time

4.801
4.740
4.683
4.837
4.852
4.847
4711
4.927
4.896
4.806
4,912
4.791
4.975
4.960
4.964
5.090
4.862
5.134
5.004
4.865
4.908
5.119
5.167
5.049
4.035
4.881
5.312
5.412
5.259
5.231
5.523
5.175
5.645
5.352
5.350
5.780
6.126
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Honda Cup Praha

Final — Group A
Place: Praha 6 - Podbaba
Date: 15.1.2022
Organizer: Neznamy
Race director: Honda team
Track name: Orange Queen
Pos. Name Laps Pnl.  Total
1. Vladimir Horky 90 83 90 90 90 88 87 86 0 709.33

2. FrantiSek Poledna 90 89 91 89 86 87 88 88 0 708.32

3. Tomas Marek 88 84 8 90 86 89 85 091 0 699.32

4. Jarda ReCek 87 84 87 8 88 84 83 88 0 686.13

5. Jan Gotthardt 86 88 83 83 85 87 87 85 0 684.05

6. Jifi Cihlar 84 80 82 75 86 85 87 81 0 660.29

7. Michal Pokorny 78 80 86 84 81 74 86 81 0 650.35

8. Pavel Hefman 82 77 78 80 85 83 80 80 0 645.02
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Honda Cup Praha

Final — Group B
Place: Praha 6 - Podbaba
Date: 15.1.2022
Organizer: Neznamy
Race director: Honda team
Track name: Orange Queen
Pos. Name Laps Pnl.
1.  Petr Vanécek 85 84 85 83 85 86 8l 86 0

2. Jifi Karlik 83 82 86 85 85 81 86 87 0

3. Roman Kalhous 84 83 84 82 86 83 84 84 0

4. Rostislav Sedlafik 80 79 85 81 76 86 79 82 0

5. Michal Spudil 80 76 81 81 83 79 81 85 0

6. Jifi MiCek 79 73 79 80 82 79 85 81 0

7. Didac Alfonso 84 78 77 80 81 80 77 81 0

8. Ludék PiskaC 77 80 79 75 79 75 76 70 0
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Total

675.36

675.02

670.28

648.25

646.00

638.04

638.03

611.10



Final — Group C

Place: Praha 6 - Podbaba

Date: 15.1.2022

Organizer: Neznamy

Race director: Honda team

Track name: Orange Queen

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.

1. David Sedlarik 83 85 82 89 86 82 83 87 0
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

2. Jarda Jager 82 78 82 82 78 77 771 84 0
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

3.  Toméas Sena 79 77 78 81 79 80 76 79 0
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

4. Lukas Triska 77 79 84 78 77 77 76 80 0
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

5. Pepa Cechura 74 76 75 68 77 77 718 77 0
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

6.  JiFi Strunc 72 76 75 73 69 78 77 64 0
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

7. Petr Filinger 72 73 71 72 72 74 69 75 0
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

8. Vladimir Prochazka 63 71 71 65 69 68 76 67 0

Honda Cup Praha

8 6 4 2 1 3 5 7
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Total

677.10

640.02

629.06

628.34

602.37

584.08

578.24

550.30



Honda Cup Praha
Final — Group D

Place: Praha 6 - Podbaba
Date: 15.1.2022

Organizer: Neznamy
Race director: Honda team
Track name: Orange Queen

Pos. Name

1. Fanda Holy

2. Tomas Mengler
3. Jan Pokorny

4. Michal Jansa

5. VitaKrél

6. Ondrej Kouba z.
7. Ondrej Kouba st.

Laps Pnl.
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Total

605.26

602.17

573.04

540.04

531.20

484.10

433.36



Honda Cup Praha
Final — Group E

Place: Praha 6 - Podbaba
Date: 15.1.2022

Organizer: Neznamy
Race director: Honda team
Track name: Orange Queen

Pos. Name

1. Martin Hojer

2. Pavel Kulovany
3. Milos Hojer

4. Pavel Hrabal

5. Thomas Trantura
6. Josef Kacif

7. Libor Kacif

Laps Pnl.
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Total

679.23

675.16

649.39

640.25

639.20

608.08

575.22



Honda Cup Praha

List of Registered Racers

Place: Praha 6 - Podbaba
Date: 15.1.2022

Organizer: Neznamy

Race director: Honda team
Track name: Orange Queen

Start# Racer

1 FrantiSek Poledna
2 Vladimir Horky
3 Jifi Cihlar

4 Jarda Recek

5 Pavel Hefman

6 Jan Gotthardt

7 Tomas Marek

8 Michal Pokorny
9 Rostislav Sedlafik
10 Jifi Karlik

11 Roman Kalhous
12 Petr Vanécek
13 Didac Alfonso
14 Ludék Piskac
15 Michal Spudil
16 Jifi Micek

17 Lukas T¥iska

18 David Sedlarik
19 Pepa Cechura
20 Petr Filinger

21 Tomas Sena

22 JiFi Strunc
23 Jarda Jager

24 Vladimir Prochéazka
25 Pavel Hrabal

26 Tomas Mengler
27 Ondrej Kouba z.
28 Vita Kral

29 Ondrej Kouba st.
30 Fanda Holy

31 Jan Pokorny

32 Josef Kacif

33 Libor Kacif

34 Martin Hojer

35 Michal Jansa

36 Milos Hojer

37 Pavel Kulovany

no Tl amn T o s s POWered by SpyTech Race Manager  http://www.spytech.cz



i 1 uvuel I\ulUVully

38 Thomas Trantura
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